
Jalarmy RAB -Job L3609

Utility Provider Contact Number Email Response/ Communication
*Bill Mccloud 850-599-1444 william.mccloud@centurylink.com emailed 07/01/2025 -vc

follow up email 07/09/2025 -vc
follow up email 07/28/2025 -vc
follow up email 08/04/2025 -vc

 
Gary Blevins 352-527-2189 gary.blevins@charter.com emailed 07/01/2025

Michael.DeCroix1@charter.com follow up email 08/04/2025 -vc
ryan.duttenhaver@charter.com follow up email 08/04/2025 -vc

POC Chad.Krajcir@charter.com follow up email 08/04/2025 -vc

Ricky Rodriguez, Transportation& Public Works352-429-2141 ricardo.rodriguez@groveland-fl.gov emailed 07/01/2025 -vc
T.J.Fish@groveland-fl.gov emailed 07/01/2025 -vc

follow up email 07/09/2025 -vc
sent follow up email 07/28/2025 -vc

*Fred Miller 352-242-1301 Ext:23 fmiller@minneola.us emailed 07/01/2025 -vc
follow up email 07/09/2025 -vc
response 07/28/2025 -vc

*Andrew Sweeney 904-738-6898 cenflr-nfl_construction@comcast.com emailed 07/01/2025 -vc
Scott_Osebolt@comcast.com response forwarded to MC JR 7/3/2025 -vc

*Customer Service 407-629-1010 newconstruction@duke-energy.com emailed 07/01/2025 -vc
left voicemail to confirm email info 07/01/2025 Email rejected -vc
response forwarded to MC JR 7/3/2025 -vc

Mingo Colon 407-395-2965 mcolon@langd.org response 07/17/2025 -vc
custsvc@langd.org

Comcast Cable

Charter Communications - Spectrum

Century Link / Lumen

City of Groveland

City of Minneola

Duke Energy

Lake Apopka Natural Gas District



Michelle Daniel, Mapping and Design407-996-1183 mdaniel@summit-broadband.com left voicemail to confirm email info 07/01/2025 Email rejected -vc
left voicemail to confirm email info 07/03/2025 -vc
emailed 07/09/2025 -vc (smaller file size)
sent follow up email 07/28/2025 -vc
left 2nd voicemail 08/04/2025 -vc

Diane Kwong 352-569-9706 Ext:9706 diane.kwong@secoenergy.com emailed 07/01/2025 -vc
follow up email 07/09/2025 -vc

David Przystawski, P.E. 352-569-9837 david.przystawski@secoenergy.com responded 07/10/2025 no conflict

Summit Broadband

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc.


